

ESTIMATE SUMMARY

07:10:29

CONTID: C13510

ESTIMATE NO: 0002 PROG

SPEC YR: 1999

PCN: 13510-BID

COFRS REPORTING CATEGORY: 6

FACS REF NO:

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION:

TIME CHARGED: 39.5 DAYS

TIME ALLOW:

120 WORK DAYS

REGION 6 BRIDGE DECK REHAB

PERCENT TIME: 32.92

ORIG TIME ALLOW:

120 WORK DAYS

PROJECT NO:

R 600-156

REGION 6 BRIDGE DECK REHAB

NAME OF ROAD:

VARIOUS

PROJECT COUNTIES:

VARIOUS, REGION 6

CONTRACTOR:

AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS INC AND SUBSIDIARY

PAY PERIOD ENDING

03/28/2001

DATE TIME STARTED 01/08/2001

1601 W. Belleview Ave.

DATE LET

11/16/2000

DATE WORK BEGAN 01/08/2001

DATE AWARDED

11/27/2000

DATE TIME STOPPED 08/27/2001

DATE CONTRACT EXECUTED

12/15/2000

DATE ACCEPTED 08/27/2001

Littleton

CO 80120

303-795-2582

DATE NOTICE TO PROCEED

01/08/2001

		CURRENT TOTAL	THIS ESTIMATE
CURRENT PROJECT AMT:	\$ 1,662,729.00 PARTICIPATING	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
AWARD PROJECT AMT:	\$ 1,295,609.00 NON-PARTICIPATING	439,053.00	267,930.00
PERCENT COMPLETE:	26.41% TOTAL EARNINGS	439,053.00	267,930.00
FUNDS AVAILABLE:	\$ 1,223,676.00 STOCKPILED MATERIALS	0.00	0.00
	GROSS EARNINGS	439,053.00	267,930.00
TOTAL CLAIMS:	\$ 0.00 RETAINAGE	-5,577.80	-3,850.95
	SECURITIES ENCUMBERED	0.00	0.00
	NET EARNINGS	433,475.20	264,079.05
	LIQUIDATED DAMAGES	0.00	0.00
	AUTOPAY ADJUSTMENT	0.00	0.00
	AMOUNT DUE	433,475.20	264,079.05
	OTHER ADJUSTMENTS	0.00	0.00
		PAYMENT DUE	\$ 264,079.05

APPROVED FOR PAYMENT BY _____

PROJECT COMMENT:

ESTIMATE COMMENT:

CONTID: C13510
 PCN: 13510-BID
 PROJECT: R 600-156

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE NO: 0002

Page 2
 ESTIMATE RUN 03/28/2001
 07:10:29

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT

CAT NO0200 ROADWAY						
0005	626-00000	MOBILIZATION	1.000	0.320		
			L S	0.064	11,200.00	
			175,000.00000	0.384		67,200.00
0010	627-00012	*PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT (LOW VOC SOLVENT BASE)	100.000	0.000		
			GAL	0.000	0.00	
			60.00000	0.000		0.00
0015	630-00000	*FLAGGING	3,200.000	112.000		
			HOUR	140.500	3,091.00	
			22.00000	252.500		5,555.00
0020	630-00002	*TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR	120.000	3.000		
			DAY	9.000	4,500.00	
			500.00000	12.000		6,000.00
0025	630-00003	UNIFORMED TRAFFIC CONTROL	200.000	0.000		
			HOUR	0.000	0.00	
			55.00000	0.000		0.00
0030	630-00004	TRAFFIC CONTROL VEHICLE	1.000	0.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			2,000.00000	0.000		0.00
0035	630-00009	TRAFFIC CONTROL VEHICLE (TRUCK)	2.000	1.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			12,000.00000	1.000		12,000.00
0040	630-80342	CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC SIGN (PANEL SIZE B)	40.000	11.000		
			EACH	9.000	810.00	
			90.00000	20.000		1,800.00
0045	630-80343	CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC SIGN (PANEL SIZE C)	8.000	0.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			100.00000	0.000		0.00
0050	630-80355	PORTABLE MESSAGE SIGN PANEL	4.000	1.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			5,000.00000	1.000		5,000.00
0055	630-80358	ADVANCE WARNING FLASHING OR SEQUENCING ARROW PANEL (C TYPE)	4.000	1.500		
			EACH	0.500	750.00	
			1,500.00000	2.000		3,000.00

CONTID: C13510
 PCN: 13510-BID
 PROJECT: R 600-156

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE RUN 03/28/2001

ESTIMATE NO: 0002

07:10:29

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT
CAT NO0200 ROADWAY						
0060	630-80380	TRAFFIC CONE	200.000	50.000		
			EACH	50.000	900.00	
			18.00000	100.000		1,800.00
0065	630-85040	IMPACT ATTENUATOR (TRUCK MOUNTED ATTENUATOR) (TEMPORARY)	2.000	0.500		
			EACH	0.500	7,500.00	
			15,000.00000	1.000		15,000.00
0070	700-70010	F/A MINOR CONTRACT REVISIONS	20,000.000	0.000		
			F A	0.000	0.00	
			1.00000	0.000		0.00
0075	700-70028	F/A ESB PROGRAM	7,500.000	0.000		
			F A	0.000	0.00	
			1.00000	0.000		0.00
			CAT 0200	CURRENT AMT \$	439,900.00 \$	28,751.00 \$
						117,355.00
CAT NO0300 STRUCTURE E-17-JP						
0080	202-00226	REMOVAL OF ASPHALT MAT (SPECIAL)	190.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			75.00000	0.000		0.00
0085	202-00450	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 1)	152.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			69.00000	0.000		0.00
0090	202-00454	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 2A)	152.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			79.00000	0.000		0.00
0095	202-00456	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 2B)	31.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			84.00000	0.000		0.00
0100	202-00462	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 3A)	3.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			89.00000	0.000		0.00
0105	202-05100	SANDBLASTING REINFORCING STEEL	152.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			50.00000	0.000		0.00

CONTID: C13510
 PCN: 13510-BID
 PROJECT: R 600-156

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE NO: 0002

Page 4
 ESTIMATE RUN 03/28/2001
 07:10:29

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT
CAT NO0300 STRUCTURE E-17-JP						
0110	403-00720	HOT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT (PATCHING) (ASPHALT)	37.730	0.000		
			TON	0.000	0.00	
			200.00000	0.000		0.00
0115	601-03540	CONCRETE CLASS DT (DECK TOPPING)	23.000	0.000		
			CY	0.000	0.00	
			250.00000	0.000		0.00
0120	602-00000	REINFORCING STEEL	500.000	0.000		
			LB	0.000	0.00	
			3.00000	0.000		0.00
			CAT 0300	CURRENT AMT \$	62,013.00 \$	0.00 \$
CAT NO0301 STRUCTURE E-17-IQ						
0125	202-00226	REMOVAL OF ASPHALT MAT (SPECIAL)	210.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			75.00000	0.000		0.00
0130	202-00450	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 1)	25.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			69.00000	0.000		0.00
0135	202-00454	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 2A)	25.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			79.00000	0.000		0.00
0140	202-00456	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 2B)	17.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			84.00000	0.000		0.00
0145	202-00462	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 3A)	2.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			89.00000	0.000		0.00
0150	202-05100	SANDBLASTING REINFORCING STEEL	25.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			50.00000	0.000		0.00
0155	403-00720	HOT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT (PATCHING) (ASPHALT)	43.040	0.000		
			TON	0.000	0.00	
			200.00000	0.000		0.00

CONTID: C13510
 PCN: 13510-BID
 PROJECT: R 600-156

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE RUN 03/28/2001

ESTIMATE NO: 0002

07:10:29

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT
CAT NO0301 STRUCTURE E-17-IQ						
0160	601-03540	CONCRETE CLASS DT (DECK TOPPING)	12.000	0.000		
			CY	0.000	0.00	
			250.00000	0.000		0.00
0165	602-00000	REINFORCING STEEL	500.000	0.000		
			LB	0.000	0.00	
			3.00000	0.000		0.00
			CAT 0301	CURRENT AMT \$	35,414.00 \$	0.00 \$
CAT NO0302 STRUCTURE E-17-HU						
0170	202-00226	REMOVAL OF ASPHALT MAT (SPECIAL)	222.000	0.000		
			SY	222.000	16,650.00	
			75.00000	222.000		16,650.00
0175	202-00450	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 1)	135.000	0.000		
			SY	135.000	9,315.00	
			69.00000	135.000		9,315.00
0180	202-00454	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 2A)	135.000	0.000		
			SY	135.000	10,665.00	
			79.00000	135.000		10,665.00
0185	202-00456	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 2B)	39.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			84.00000	0.000		0.00
0190	202-00462	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 3A)	3.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			89.00000	0.000		0.00
0195	202-05100	SANDBLASTING REINFORCING STEEL	135.000	0.000		
			SY	135.000	6,750.00	
			50.00000	135.000		6,750.00
0200	403-00720	HOT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT (PATCHING) (ASPHALT)	60.740	0.000		
			TON	60.740	12,148.00	
			200.00000	60.740		12,148.00
0205	601-03540	CONCRETE CLASS DT (DECK TOPPING)	26.000	0.000		
			CY	15.100	3,775.00	
			250.00000	15.100		3,775.00

CONTID: C13510
 PCN: 13510-BID
 PROJECT: R 600-156

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE RUN 03/28/2001

ESTIMATE NO: 0002

07:10:29

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT
CAT NO0302 STRUCTURE E-17-HU						
0210	602-00000	REINFORCING STEEL	500.000	0.000		
			LB	242.000	726.00	
			3.00000	242.000		726.00
			CAT 0302	CURRENT AMT \$	67,071.00 \$	60,029.00 \$
CAT NO0303 STRUCTURE E-17-HT						
0215	202-00226	REMOVAL OF ASPHALT MAT (SPECIAL)	193.000	0.000		
			SY	193.000	14,475.00	
			75.00000	193.000		14,475.00
0220	202-00450	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 1)	94.000	0.000		
			SY	94.000	6,486.00	
			69.00000	94.000		6,486.00
0225	202-00454	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 2A)	94.000	0.000		
			SY	94.000	7,426.00	
			79.00000	94.000		7,426.00
0230	202-00456	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 2B)	28.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			84.00000	0.000		0.00
0235	202-00462	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 3A)	2.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			89.00000	0.000		0.00
0240	202-05100	SANDBLASTING REINFORCING STEEL	94.000	0.000		
			SY	94.000	4,700.00	
			50.00000	94.000		4,700.00
0245	403-00720	HOT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT (PATCHING) (ASPHALT)	47.850	0.000		
			TON	47.850	9,570.00	
			200.00000	47.850		9,570.00
0250	601-03540	CONCRETE CLASS DT (DECK TOPPING)	19.000	0.000		
			CY	10.300	2,575.00	
			250.00000	10.300		2,575.00
0255	602-00000	REINFORCING STEEL	500.000	0.000		
			LB	35.000	105.00	
			3.00000	35.000		105.00
			CAT 0303	CURRENT AMT \$	51,437.00 \$	45,337.00 \$

CONTID: C13510
 PCN: 13510-BID
 PROJECT: R 600-156

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE NO: 0002

Page 7
 ESTIMATE RUN 03/28/2001
 07:10:29

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT	
CAT NO0304 STRUCTURE E-17-HB							
0260	202-00226	REMOVAL OF ASPHALT MAT (SPECIAL)	467.000	270.000			
			SY	197.000	14,775.00		
			75.00000	467.000		35,025.00	
0265	202-00450	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 1)	290.000	156.000			
			SY	131.000	9,039.00		
			69.00000	287.000		19,803.00	
0270	202-00454	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 2A)	57.000	34.000			
			SY	23.000	1,817.00		
			79.00000	57.000		4,503.00	
0275	202-00456	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 2B)	47.000	2.000			
			SY	0.000	0.00		
			84.00000	2.000		168.00	
0280	202-00462	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 3A)	4.000	0.000			
			SY	0.000	0.00		
			89.00000	0.000		0.00	
0285	202-05100	SANDBLASTING REINFORCING STEEL	57.000	34.000			
			SY	23.000	1,150.00		
			50.00000	57.000		2,850.00	
0290	403-00720	HOT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT (PATCHING) (ASPHALT)	137.440	52.180			
			TON	85.260	17,052.00		
			200.00000	137.440		27,488.00	
0295	601-03540	CONCRETE CLASS DT (DECK TOPPING)	33.000	10.000			
			CY	7.400	1,850.00		
			250.00000	17.400		4,350.00	
0300	602-00000	REINFORCING STEEL	500.000	0.000			
			LB	0.000	0.00		
			3.00000	0.000		0.00	
			CAT 0304	CURRENT AMT \$	103,930.00 \$	45,683.00 \$	94,187.00
CAT NO0306 STRUCTURE E-16-HI							
0305	202-00226	REMOVAL OF ASPHALT MAT (SPECIAL)	138.000	138.000			
			SY	0.000	0.00		
			75.00000	138.000		10,350.00	

CONTID: C13510
 PCN: 13510-BID
 PROJECT: R 600-156

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE RUN 03/28/2001

ESTIMATE NO: 0002

07:10:29

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT	
CAT NO0306 STRUCTURE E-16-HI							
0310	202-00450	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 1)	138.000	138.000			
			SY	0.000	0.00		
			69.00000	138.000		9,522.00	
0315	202-00454	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 2A)	67.000	67.000			
			SY	0.000	0.00		
			79.00000	67.000		5,293.00	
0320	202-00456	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 2B)	54.000	0.000			
			SY	0.000	0.00		
			84.00000	0.000		0.00	
0325	202-00462	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 3A)	4.000	0.000			
			SY	0.000	0.00		
			89.00000	0.000		0.00	
0330	202-05100	SANDBLASTING REINFORCING STEEL	67.000	67.000			
			SY	0.000	0.00		
			50.00000	67.000		3,350.00	
0335	403-00720	HOT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT (PATCHING) (ASPHALT)	20.000	20.000			
			TON	0.000	0.00		
			200.00000	20.000		4,000.00	
0340	601-03540	CONCRETE CLASS DT (DECK TOPPING)	38.000	6.000			
			CY	0.000	0.00		
			250.00000	6.000		1,500.00	
0345	602-00000	REINFORCING STEEL	500.000	0.000			
			LB	0.000	0.00		
			3.00000	0.000		0.00	
			CAT 0306	CURRENT AMT \$	48,407.00 \$	0.00 \$	34,015.00
CAT NO0308 STRUCTURE F-17-GO							
0350	202-00226	REMOVAL OF ASPHALT MAT (SPECIAL)	49.000	0.000			
			SY	0.000	0.00		
			75.00000	0.000		0.00	
0355	202-00450	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 1)	37.000	0.000			
			SY	0.000	0.00		
			69.00000	0.000		0.00	

CONTID: C13510
 PCN: 13510-BID
 PROJECT: R 600-156

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE NO: 0002

Page 9
 ESTIMATE RUN 03/28/2001
 07:10:29

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT
CAT NO0308 STRUCTURE F-17-GO						
0360	202-00454	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 2A)	34.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			79.00000	0.000		0.00
0365	202-00456	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 2B)	26.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			84.00000	0.000		0.00
0370	202-00462	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 3A)	2.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			89.00000	0.000		0.00
0375	202-05100	SANDBLASTING REINFORCING STEEL	34.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			50.00000	0.000		0.00
0380	403-00720	HOT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT (PATCHING) (ASPHALT)	13.020	0.000		
			TON	0.000	0.00	
			200.00000	0.000		0.00
0385	601-03540	CONCRETE CLASS DT (DECK TOPPING)	19.000	0.000		
			CY	0.000	0.00	
			250.00000	0.000		0.00
0390	602-00000	REINFORCING STEEL	500.000	0.000		
			LB	0.000	0.00	
			3.00000	0.000		0.00
			CAT 0308	CURRENT AMT \$	21,830.00 \$	0.00 \$
CAT NO0310 STRUCTURE F-16-BM						
0395	202-00226	REMOVAL OF ASPHALT MAT (SPECIAL)	105.000	0.000		
			SY	40.000	3,000.00	
			75.00000	40.000		3,000.00
0400	202-00450	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 1)	81.000	0.000		
			SY	26.000	1,794.00	
			69.00000	26.000		1,794.00
0405	202-00454	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 2A)	81.000	0.000		
			SY	26.000	2,054.00	
			79.00000	26.000		2,054.00

CONTID: C13510
 PCN: 13510-BID
 PROJECT: R 600-156

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE NO: 0002

Page 10
 ESTIMATE RUN 03/28/2001
 07:10:29

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT
CAT NO0310 STRUCTURE F-16-BM						
0410	202-00456	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 2B)	81.000	0.000		
			SY	26.000	2,184.00	
			84.00000	26.000		2,184.00
0415	202-00462	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 3A)	12.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			89.00000	0.000		0.00
0420	202-05100	SANDBLASTING REINFORCING STEEL	81.000	0.000		
			SY	26.000	1,300.00	
			50.00000	26.000		1,300.00
0425	403-00720	HOT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT (PATCHING) (ASPHALT)	16.560	0.000		
			TON	9.120	1,824.00	
			200.00000	9.120		1,824.00
0430	509-08100	PROVIDE TEMPORARY SUPPORT	1.000	0.000		
			L S	1.000	75,000.00	
			75,000.00000	1.000		75,000.00
0435	601-03540	CONCRETE CLASS DT (DECK TOPPING)	45.000	0.000		
			CY	2.900	725.00	
			250.00000	2.900		725.00
0440	602-00000	REINFORCING STEEL	500.000	0.000		
			LB	83.000	249.00	
			3.00000	83.000		249.00
			CAT 0310	CURRENT AMT \$	122,847.00 \$	88,130.00 \$
						88,130.00
CAT NO0311 STRUCTURE F-16-EK						
0445	202-00226	REMOVAL OF ASPHALT MAT (SPECIAL)	69.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			75.00000	0.000		0.00
0450	202-00450	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 1)	41.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			69.00000	0.000		0.00
0455	202-00454	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 2A)	35.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			79.00000	0.000		0.00

CONTID: C13510
 PCN: 13510-BID
 PROJECT: R 600-156

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE NO: 0002

Page 11
 ESTIMATE RUN 03/28/2001
 07:10:29

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT
CAT NO0311 STRUCTURE F-16-EK						
0460	202-00456	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 2B)	28.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			84.00000	0.000		0.00
0465	202-00462	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 3A)	3.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			89.00000	0.000		0.00
0470	202-05100	SANDBLASTING REINFORCING STEEL	35.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			50.00000	0.000		0.00
0475	403-00720	HOT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT (PATCHING) (ASPHALT)	10.000	0.000		
			TON	0.000	0.00	
			200.00000	0.000		0.00
0480	601-03540	CONCRETE CLASS DT (DECK TOPPING)	20.000	0.000		
			CY	0.000	0.00	
			250.00000	0.000		0.00
0485	602-00000	REINFORCING STEEL	500.000	0.000		
			LB	0.000	0.00	
			3.00000	0.000		0.00
			CAT 0311	CURRENT AMT \$	23,638.00 \$	0.00 \$
CAT NO0315 STRUCTURE F-16-FY						
0490	202-00240	*REMOVAL OF ASPHALT MAT (PLANING)	729.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			25.00000	0.000		0.00
0495	202-00450	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 1)	50.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			69.00000	0.000		0.00
0500	202-00454	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 2A)	50.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			79.00000	0.000		0.00
0505	202-00456	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 2B)	35.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			84.00000	0.000		0.00

CONTID: C13510
 PCN: 13510-BID
 PROJECT: R 600-156

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE NO: 0002

ESTIMATE RUN 03/28/2001

07:10:29

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT
CAT NO0315 STRUCTURE F-16-FY						
0510	202-00462	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 3A)	3.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			89.00000	0.000		0.00
0515	202-05100	SANDBLASTING REINFORCING STEEL	50.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			50.00000	0.000		0.00
0520	403-33841	*HOT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT (GRADING S) (100) (PG 64-22)	140.000	0.000		
			TON	0.000	0.00	
			60.00000	0.000		0.00
0525	411-10255	*EMULSIFIED ASPHALT (SLOW-SETTING)	174.000	0.000		
			GAL	0.000	0.00	
			2.00000	0.000		0.00
0530	420-00500	*GEOTEXTILE (PAVING)	547.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			3.00000	0.000		0.00
0535	601-03540	CONCRETE CLASS DT (DECK TOPPING)	24.000	0.000		
			CY	0.000	0.00	
			250.00000	0.000		0.00
0540	602-00000	REINFORCING STEEL	500.000	0.000		
			LB	0.000	0.00	
			3.00000	0.000		0.00
			CAT 0315	CURRENT AMT \$	49,221.00 \$	0.00 \$
						0.00
CAT NO0316 STRUCTURE F-16-FZ						
0545	202-00240	*REMOVAL OF ASPHALT MAT (PLANING)	651.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			25.00000	0.000		0.00
0550	202-00450	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 1)	48.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			69.00000	0.000		0.00
0555	202-00454	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 2A)	33.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			79.00000	0.000		0.00

CONTID: C13510
 PCN: 13510-BID
 PROJECT: R 600-156

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE NO: 0002

Page 13
 ESTIMATE RUN 03/28/2001
 07:10:29

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT
CAT NO0316 STRUCTURE F-16-FZ						
0560	202-00456	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 2B)	25.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			84.00000	0.000		0.00
0565	202-00462	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 3A)	2.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			89.00000	0.000		0.00
0570	202-05100	SANDBLASTING REINFORCING STEEL	33.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			50.00000	0.000		0.00
0575	403-33841	*HOT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT (GRADING S) (100) (PG 64-22)	138.000	0.000		
			TON	0.000	0.00	
			60.00000	0.000		0.00
0580	411-10255	*EMULSIFIED ASPHALT (SLOW-SETTING)	174.000	0.000		
			GAL	0.000	0.00	
			2.00000	0.000		0.00
0585	420-00500	*GEOTEXTILE (PAVING)	547.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			3.00000	0.000		0.00
0590	601-03540	CONCRETE CLASS DT (DECK TOPPING)	17.000	0.000		
			CY	0.000	0.00	
			250.00000	0.000		0.00
0595	602-00000	REINFORCING STEEL	500.000	0.000		
			LB	0.000	0.00	
			3.00000	0.000		0.00
			CAT 0316	CURRENT AMT \$	42,141.00 \$	0.00 \$
CAT NO0317 STRUCTURE F-16-AM						
0600	202-00240	*REMOVAL OF ASPHALT MAT (PLANING)	735.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			25.00000	0.000		0.00
0605	202-00450	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 1)	95.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			69.00000	0.000		0.00

CONTID: C13510
 PCN: 13510-BID
 PROJECT: R 600-156

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE NO: 0002

Page 14
 ESTIMATE RUN 03/28/2001
 07:10:29

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT
CAT NO0317 STRUCTURE F-16-AM						
0610	202-00454	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 2A)	95.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			79.00000	0.000		0.00
0615	202-00456	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 2B)	95.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			84.00000	0.000		0.00
0620	202-00462	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 3A)	4.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			89.00000	0.000		0.00
0625	202-05100	SANDBLASTING REINFORCING STEEL	95.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			50.00000	0.000		0.00
0630	403-33841	*HOT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT (GRADING S) (100) (PG 64-22)	161.000	0.000		
			TON	0.000	0.00	
			60.00000	0.000		0.00
0635	411-10255	*EMULSIFIED ASPHALT (SLOW-SETTING)	195.000	0.000		
			GAL	0.000	0.00	
			2.00000	0.000		0.00
0640	420-00500	*GEOTEXTILE (PAVING)	613.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			3.00000	0.000		0.00
0645	509-08100	PROVIDE TEMPORARY SUPPORT	1.000	0.000		
			L S	0.000	0.00	
			75,000.00000	0.000		0.00
0650	601-03540	CONCRETE CLASS DT (DECK TOPPING)	29.000	0.000		
			CY	0.000	0.00	
			250.00000	0.000		0.00
0655	602-00000	REINFORCING STEEL	500.000	0.000		
			LB	0.000	0.00	
			3.00000	0.000		0.00
CAT 0317			CURRENT AMT \$	141,160.00 \$	0.00 \$	0.00

CONTID: C13510
 PCN: 13510-BID
 PROJECT: R 600-156

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE NO: 0002

Page 15
 ESTIMATE RUN 03/28/2001
 07:10:29

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT
CAT NO0318 STRUCTURE F-16-AY						
0660	202-00240	*REMOVAL OF ASPHALT MAT (PLANING)	758.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			25.00000	0.000		0.00
0665	202-00450	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 1)	215.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			69.00000	0.000		0.00
0670	202-00454	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 2A)	215.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			79.00000	0.000		0.00
0675	202-00456	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 2B)	183.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			84.00000	0.000		0.00
0680	202-00462	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 3A)	9.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			89.00000	0.000		0.00
0685	202-05100	SANDBLASTING REINFORCING STEEL	215.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			50.00000	0.000		0.00
0690	403-33841	*HOT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT (GRADING S) (100) (PG 64-22)	161.000	0.000		
			TON	0.000	0.00	
			60.00000	0.000		0.00
0695	411-10255	*EMULSIFIED ASPHALT (SLOW-SETTING)	195.000	0.000		
			GAL	0.000	0.00	
			2.00000	0.000		0.00
0700	420-00500	*GEOTEXTILE (PAVING)	613.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			3.00000	0.000		0.00
0705	509-08100	PROVIDE TEMPORARY SUPPORT	1.000	0.000		
			L S	0.000	0.00	
			75,000.00000	0.000		0.00
0710	601-03540	CONCRETE CLASS DT (DECK TOPPING)	78.000	0.000		
			CY	0.000	0.00	
			250.00000	0.000		0.00

CONTID: C13510
 PCN: 13510-BID
 PROJECT: R 600-156

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE NO: 0002

Page 16
 ESTIMATE RUN 03/28/2001
 07:10:29

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT
CAT NO0318 STRUCTURE F-16-AY						
0715	602-00000	REINFORCING STEEL	500.000	0.000		
			LB	0.000	0.00	
			3.00000	0.000		0.00
			CAT 0318	CURRENT AMT \$	185,582.00 \$	0.00 \$
CAT NO0319 STRUCTURE F-16-I						
0720	202-00240	*REMOVAL OF ASPHALT MAT (PLANING)	713.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			25.00000	0.000		0.00
0725	202-00450	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 1)	81.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			69.00000	0.000		0.00
0730	202-00454	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 2A)	62.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			79.00000	0.000		0.00
0735	202-00456	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 2B)	79.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			84.00000	0.000		0.00
0740	202-00462	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 3A)	4.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			89.00000	0.000		0.00
0745	202-05100	SANDBLASTING REINFORCING STEEL	81.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			50.00000	0.000		0.00
0750	403-33841	*HOT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT (GRADING S) (100) (PG 64-22)	164.000	0.000		
			TON	0.000	0.00	
			60.00000	0.000		0.00
0755	411-10255	*EMULSIFIED ASPHALT (SLOW-SETTING)	190.000	0.000		
			GAL	0.000	0.00	
			2.00000	0.000		0.00
0760	420-00500	*GEOTEXTILE (PAVING)	596.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			3.00000	0.000		0.00

CONTID: C13510
 PCN: 13510-BID
 PROJECT: R 600-156

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE NO: 0002

Page 17
 ESTIMATE RUN 03/28/2001
 07:10:29

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT
CAT NO0319 STRUCTURE F-16-I						
0765	601-03540	CONCRETE CLASS DT (DECK TOPPING)	34.000	0.000		
			CY	0.000	0.00	
			250.00000	0.000		0.00
0770	602-00000	REINFORCING STEEL	500.000	0.000		
			LB	0.000	0.00	
			3.00000	0.000		0.00
			CAT 0319	CURRENT AMT \$	61,362.00 \$	0.00 \$
						0.00
CAT NO0320 STRUCTURE F-16-J						
0775	202-00240	*REMOVAL OF ASPHALT MAT (PLANING)	1,071.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			25.00000	0.000		0.00
0780	202-00450	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 1)	114.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			69.00000	0.000		0.00
0785	202-00454	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 2A)	114.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			79.00000	0.000		0.00
0790	202-00456	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 2B)	69.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			84.00000	0.000		0.00
0795	202-00462	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 3A)	5.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			89.00000	0.000		0.00
0800	202-05100	SANDBLASTING REINFORCING STEEL	114.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			50.00000	0.000		0.00
0805	403-33841	*HOT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT (GRADING S) (100) (PG 64-22)	187.700	0.000		
			TON	0.000	0.00	
			60.00000	0.000		0.00
0810	411-10255	*EMULSIFIED ASPHALT (SLOW-SETTING)	190.000	0.000		
			GAL	0.000	0.00	
			2.00000	0.000		0.00

CONTID: C13510
 PCN: 13510-BID
 PROJECT: R 600-156

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE NO: 0002

ESTIMATE RUN 03/28/2001

07:10:29

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT
CAT NO0320 STRUCTURE F-16-J						
0815	420-00500	*GEOTEXTILE (PAVING)	596.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			3.00000	0.000		0.00
0820	601-03540	CONCRETE CLASS DT (DECK TOPPING)	45.000	0.000		
			CY	0.000	0.00	
			250.00000	0.000		0.00
0825	602-00000	REINFORCING STEEL	500.000	0.000		
			LB	0.000	0.00	
			3.00000	0.000		0.00
			CAT 0320	CURRENT AMT \$	81,768.00 \$	0.00 \$
CAT NO0321 STRUCTURE E-16-FO						
0830	202-00226	REMOVAL OF ASPHALT MAT (SPECIAL)	291.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			75.00000	0.000		0.00
0835	202-00450	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 1)	16.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			69.00000	0.000		0.00
0840	202-00454	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 2A)	14.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			79.00000	0.000		0.00
0845	202-00456	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 2B)	12.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			84.00000	0.000		0.00
0850	202-00462	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 3A)	1.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			89.00000	0.000		0.00
0855	202-05100	SANDBLASTING REINFORCING STEEL	14.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			50.00000	0.000		0.00
0860	403-00720	HOT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT (PATCHING) (ASPHALT)	76.000	0.000		
			TON	0.000	0.00	
			200.00000	0.000		0.00

CONTID: C13510
 PCN: 13510-BID
 PROJECT: R 600-156

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE NO: 0002

Page 19
 ESTIMATE RUN 03/28/2001
 07:10:29

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT
CAT NO0321 STRUCTURE E-16-FO						
0865	601-03540	CONCRETE CLASS DT (DECK TOPPING)	8.000	0.000		
			CY	0.000	0.00	
			250.00000	0.000		0.00
0870	602-00000	REINFORCING STEEL	500.000	0.000		
			LB	0.000	0.00	
			3.00000	0.000		0.00
			CAT 0321	CURRENT AMT \$	44,532.00 \$	0.00 \$
						0.00
CAT NO0322 STRUCTURE F-16-BC						
0875	202-00226	REMOVAL OF ASPHALT MAT (SPECIAL)	97.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			75.00000	0.000		0.00
0880	202-00450	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 1)	97.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			69.00000	0.000		0.00
0885	202-00454	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 2A)	97.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			79.00000	0.000		0.00
0890	202-00456	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 2B)	37.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			84.00000	0.000		0.00
0895	202-00462	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 3A)	3.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			89.00000	0.000		0.00
0900	202-05100	SANDBLASTING REINFORCING STEEL	97.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			50.00000	0.000		0.00
0905	403-00720	HOT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT (PATCHING) (ASPHALT)	27.000	0.000		
			TON	0.000	0.00	
			200.00000	0.000		0.00
0910	601-03540	CONCRETE CLASS DT (DECK TOPPING)	26.000	0.000		
			CY	0.000	0.00	
			250.00000	0.000		0.00

CONTID: C13510
 PCN: 13510-BID
 PROJECT: R 600-156

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE NO: 0002

ESTIMATE RUN 03/28/2001

07:10:29

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT
CAT NO0322 STRUCTURE F-16-BC						
0915	602-00000	REINFORCING STEEL	500.000	0.000		
			LB	0.000	0.00	
			3.00000	0.000		0.00
			CAT 0322	CURRENT AMT \$	43,256.00 \$	0.00 \$
CAT NO0323 STRUCTURE F-16-CS						
0920	202-00226	REMOVAL OF ASPHALT MAT (SPECIAL)	74.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			75.00000	0.000		0.00
0925	202-00450	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 1)	68.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			69.00000	0.000		0.00
0930	202-00454	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 2A)	57.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			79.00000	0.000		0.00
0935	202-00456	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 2B)	37.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			84.00000	0.000		0.00
0940	202-00462	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 3A)	3.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			89.00000	0.000		0.00
0945	202-05100	SANDBLASTING REINFORCING STEEL	64.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			50.00000	0.000		0.00
0950	403-00720	HOT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT (PATCHING) (ASPHALT)	14.500	0.000		
			TON	0.000	0.00	
			200.00000	0.000		0.00
0955	601-03540	CONCRETE CLASS DT (DECK TOPPING)	26.000	0.000		
			CY	0.000	0.00	
			250.00000	0.000		0.00
0960	602-00000	REINFORCING STEEL	500.000	0.000		
			LB	0.000	0.00	
			3.00000	0.000		0.00
			CAT 0323	CURRENT AMT \$	32,220.00 \$	0.00 \$

CONTID: C13510
 PCN: 13510-BID
 PROJECT: R 600-156

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE RUN 03/28/2001

ESTIMATE NO: 0002

07:10:29

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT
CAT NO0400 CONSTRUCTION_ENGINEERING_BID_ITEMS						
0965	620-00020	SANITARY FACILITY	1.000	0.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			5,000.00000	0.000		0.00
			CAT 0400	CURRENT AMT \$	5,000.00 \$	0.00 \$
			PROJECT TOTAL	CURRENT AMT \$	1,662,729.00 \$	267,930.00 \$
						439,053.00